2018 YMCA Wrightsville Beach Sprint Triathlon

Overall Men

Wrightsville Beach, NC 9/29/2018 07:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib Name City/State Rank Time
1 562 CAM HOLMAN WILMINGTON NC 1 00:17:42
2 544 KYLE YUNASKA ARLINGTON NC 2 00:18:02
3 352 KEITH PARRELLA HAMPSTEAD NC 3 00:18:13
4 162 RAYMOND GEPHART WILMINGTON NC 4 00:18:39
5 230 BRADLEY HUNT WILMINGTON NC 5 00:18:48
6 510 ROB WARD WILMINGTON NC 6 00:18:52
7 447 LANDON SOROKA RALEIGH NC 7 00:18:53
8 299 ADAM MCINTYRE RALEIGH NC 8 00:19:08
9 356 JONATHAN PATE HAMPSTEAD NC 9 00:19:23
10 28 JOSH BENNETT WILMINGTON NC 10 00:19:32
11 429 KYLE SHEPARD HAMPSTEAD NC 11 00:20:17
12 218 JIM HOLT WILMINGTON NC 12 00:20:20
13 626 JOHN COCKRUM HAMPSTEAD NC 13 00:20:28
14 550 RICHARD BUTLER WILMINGTON NC 14 00:20:36
15 268 LAWRENCE LANDRIGAN WILMINGTON NC 15 00:20:44
16 675 MATTHEW HUESTIS WILMINGTON NC 16 00:20:52
17 692 LUKE REYNOLDS SNEADS FERRY NC 17 00:21:06
18 387 TYLER RABON WILMINGTON NC 18 00:21:13
19 528 GALEN WILCOX WILMINGTON NC 19 00:21:16
20 679 WILL FORD CLEVELAND TN 20 00:21:16
21 89 MIKE CRECCO WILMINGTON NC 21 00:21:20
22 156 LUIS GARCIA WILMINGTON NC 22 00:21:22



23 71 JODY CLARK WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 23 00:21:24
24 56 RAY CAFFEE WILMINGTON NC 24 00:21:27
25 537 BRIAN YANIK ASHEVILLE NC 25 00:21:29
26 95 MASSIMO CRUDELI WILMINGTON NC 26 00:21:30
27 674 KYLE PHILLIPS WILMINGTON NC 27 00:21:45
28 34 MARK BOETTCHER FAYETTEVILLE NC 28 00:21:45
29 256 BRANDON KING HAMPSTEAD NC 29 00:21:51
30 380 SAYRD PRICE WINSTON SALEM NC 30 00:21:56
31 243 GREG LANIER WILMINGTON NC 31 00:22:01
32 183 TIM HAHN CARY NC 32 00:22:01
33 534 DANIEL WILSON WILMINGTON NC 33 00:22:05
34 598 DREW ZOLLER CHESTER VA 34 00:22:06
35 657 NATHAN ALLEN 35 00:22:11
36 622 DANIEL FAWCETT SNEADS FERRY NC 36 00:22:12
37 455 BEN STALEY WILMINGTON NC 37 00:22:13
38 389 BURKE RAMSAY GREENSBORO NC 38 00:22:14
39 181 BRYAN HAAS RALEIGH NC 39 00:22:19
40 428 BLAKE SHEPARD WILMINGTON NC 40 00:22:28
41 50 KEVIN BURNETT WILMINGTON NC 41 00:22:29
42 408 BRIAN ROUSE WILMINGTON NC 42 00:22:32
43 91 NICK CREIDLER WILMINGTON NC 43 00:22:38
44 630 RYAN HOKE WILMINGTON NC 44 00:22:38
45 417 DAVID SCARLETTO WILMINGTON NC 45 00:22:42
46 38 JEAN-REMY BOURGET WILMINGTON NC 46 00:22:42
47 613 JOE BUSH 47 00:22:46
48 277 DAVID LORAN SNEADS FERRY NC 48 00:22:51
49 63 JACK CARTER WARRENTON VA 49 00:22:52
50 682 JOHN MONTEITH 50 00:22:52
51 353 PAUL PARRELLA SEDONA AZ 51 00:22:55
52 144 JOHN FOX CARY NC 52 00:22:59
53 441 JEFF SMITH WILMINGTON NC 53 00:23:06
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DENNIS NEIL

TERRY SLACK
TRAVIS HEDGEPETH
PAUL KNOTT

CHRIS HOKE

VAN WILLIAMSON
JASON MARONE

MAX HALL

BRANDON HERRING
ROBERT PRELI

JIM HUNDLEY

FRANK FISHER
LOGAN SULLIVAN
STEPHEN MURPHY
TOLGA CANKURTARAN
RICHARD SMITH
MATT ZOLLER

JUAN DE LA CRUZ
TODD ELGART
KENNY HINES
MATTHEW FIELDS
CARL JASON VILLANUE
ELIJAH FIELDS
AUSTIN FENWICK
NICK HUSS

MIKE THOMPSON
JOEY CONN

BASTIAN SCHROEDER
KEITH HOLDER
ROBERT HARGETT

GEOFF COLLINS

RICHLANDS NC
HOPE MILLS NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WINSTON-SALEM NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
MYRTLE BEACH SC
WINSTON-SALEM NC
WILMINGTON NC
GREENVILLE NC
WILMINGTON NC
MANCHESTER CENTER VT
WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
MIDWAY PARK NC

WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC
WAKE FOREST NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
OAK RIDGE NC
MIDLOTHIAN VA

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
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PAUL LACHIEWICZ
JEFF FOX

RUSSELL LANGLEY
NEAL HUGGINS
TIM SCOUTELAS
DOUG HINES
MATTHEW PARR
KEVIN KELLEY
DAVE SOROKA
TODD STYLES
STEPHEN DONLEY
STEVE BOEHLING
SAM GAINOR

RON GEORGE
MARK OUTLAW
ALEXANDER THOMPSON
STEPHEN PROVOST
ANTHONY LITWAK
THOMAS RODWELL
ZACH TOLBERT
GRAY GAINOR
RON FLOWERS
JEFF PETROFF
WILLIAM MCLENNAN
MATTHEW BURNS
BILL PITT

LUCAS JONES
ROBB KEYSER
CLIFF PENDER
GEORGE CRANE

JOE BOYD

CHAPEL HILL NC
CASTLE HAYNE NC
MCKEESPORT PA
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
CASTLE HAYNE NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC

WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC

WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC
DAVISON MI
WILMINGTON NC
BALTIMORE MD
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC
SOUTHPORT NC
WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC
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15
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29
545
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NICOLAS MONTOYA
KENT GRAY
DWIGHT BEST

TOM WALKER
SCOTT MCLENDON
FRANK SAVARESE
BRIAN COLLINS
CYRUS THOMPSON
PHIL JEWETT
KIMBALL POLANIK
ROBERT BUSHER
STEVE CASSIERE
PAUL RIVARD

KYLE COLE

STEVE LOGUE
GARY STEVENS
ETHAN ROGERS
MATTHEW ROGERS
JACKSON RENTON
PATRICK RENTON
KURT HALES

OWEN AYLESWORTH
JIM DISALLE

GLENN BYRD
BRIAN ANDERSEN
COREY MAARSCHALK
DONNELL PERRY
VAN DAVENPORT
AL BEST

BRANDEN ZACHERY

REN WILLIAMSON

WILMINGTON NC
ROCKY POINT NC
WILMINGTON NC
CHESAPEAKE VA
WILMINGTON NC
ROLESVILLE NC
WILMINGTON NC
WASHINGTON DC
WILMINGTON NC
PINEHURST NC

NEW BERN NC

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC

GREENVILLE SC

WILMINGTON NC

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WAKE FOREST NC
WILMINGTON NC
INDIAN LAND SC
WILMINGTON NC
NEW BERN NC

WILMINGTON NC

RALEIGH NC

WILMINGTON NC

JACKSONVILLE NC

WILMINGTON NC
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00:27:40
00:27:45
00:27:56
00:27:58
00:28:00
00:28:00
00:28:12
00:28:16
00:28:22
00:28:33
00:28:49
00:28:49
00:28:51
00:28:51
00:28:58
00:29:01
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:29:10
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:40
00:29:48
00:29:52
00:29:53
00:30:03
00:30:11
00:30:26
00:30:33
00:30:44

00:31:31
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97

456
572
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309
236
400
343
86

105
210
607
414
608
453
523
410
591
235
492
197
153
253
215
599
413
306
443
678

287

BRIAN BYRD

ANDI DAI

ALFRED STANLEY
LYLE HAGWOOD
MATTHEW YANIK
JEREMY MIDDLESWARTH
CHRIS JOHNSON
RANDY ROBBERT
GREG OSENGA
MATTHEW COSTIN
PAUL DENISON

FRANK HOBART
FLETCHER COCKRUM
CHRIS SAVARD

JACK COCKRUM
SAMUEL SPICER

SAM WHEATLEY
ZACHARY SALMON
LOWELL GOULD

MARK JOHNNIE

SCOTT TUNIS

DYLAN HEAFNER

JOHN FUTCH

ALEX KING

BRADFORD HOLLINGSWO
ROBIN BOUCHER

JON SASSER

ERIC MEDLIN

TIM SMITH

MICHAEL YENULEVICH

ROBERT MALKIN

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
CARY NC
LELAND NC
TOMS RIVER NJ
WILMINGTON NC
CHARLOTTE NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
WILMIGTON NC
WHITEVILLE NC
GOOCHLAND VA
ROCKY POINT NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC

RALEIGH NC
JAMESTOWN NC
JAMESTOWN NC
RALEIGH NC

RALEIGH NC
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00:31:41
00:31:42
00:31:43
00:31:45
00:32:03
00:32:14
00:32:20
00:32:20
00:32:38
00:33:12
00:33:31
00:34:05
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:47
00:34:49
00:35:09
00:35:16
00:36:36
00:36:41
00:37:21
00:37:43
00:37:43
00:38:11
00:38:37
00:38:59
00:39:38
00:41:09
00:42:30
00:43:16

00:43:35
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119
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OLIVER OESTER WILMINGTON NC

GARY TAYLOR DUNN, NC

JIM MINCHER

DOUG HAHN WILMINGTON NC

FRASER PERRY WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
BILL EBERLE SOUTHPORT NC

DECLAN OSHAUGHNESSY RALEIGH NC
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184

00:43:59
00:44:39
00:46:57
00:47:15
00:48:51
00:49:13

01:01:38

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.



